F10000001215

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #	ř)
	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



08/11/23--01023+-006 **35.00



· _ _ }

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

,

SUBJECT:	Lilker Associates Consulting Engineers P.C.		
		(Name of Corporation)	
DOCUMEN	T NUMBER:	F1000001218	
The enclosed	i withdrawal a	pplication and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspond	ence concerning this matter to the following:	
Susa	in Schoonhoven		
		(Name of Person)	
IME	G Consultants Co	p	
·	<u> </u>	(Firm/Company)	
623	26th Ave.		
		(Address)	
Roc	k Island, 1L 61201		

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Susan Schoonhoven (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount: 🗏 \$35 Filing Fee 🛛 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🗌 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🗍 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Certified Copy (Additional copy is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Enclosed) Mailing Address: Street Address: Amendment Section Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Lilker Associates Consulting Engineers P.C.

(Name of Corporation	1)	
F1000001218	- 	SECRE
(Document Number of Corporatio	on (if known)	
New York		AH ID 12
(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to trans	sact business/conduct its affair دی	TATEO2
This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduc	et affairs in Florida.	
This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent i appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of proce time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in F	in Florida to accept servi ss based on a cause of action florida.	ce on its behalf and ion anising during the
The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:	F	
623 26th Ave.		
(Mailing Address)		
Rock Island, IL 61201		
(City/ State /Zip)		
The corporation agrees to hotify the Department of State in the finds of a second seco	iture of any change in its $\frac{8}{5-4-2}$	mailing address.
receiver of other contrappointed nucleary of that nucleary		
Paul D. VanDuyne	President/CEO	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of perso	n signing)
FILING FEE \$35	5	

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF WITHDRAWAL FROM THE STATE OF DELAWARE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

· . . .

That Likler Associates Consulting Engineers, P.C.

organized under and by virtue of the laws of the State of New York,
duly authorized to do business in the State of Delaware, does hereby certify that said
corporation, by action of its Board of Directors, surrenders its authority to transact
business in Delaware and withdraws therefrom, and specifies IMEG Consultants
Corp., 623 26th Ave., Rock Island, IL 61201

as the address to which the Secretary of the State of Delaware may mail any process against this corporation that may be served upon him.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the aforesaid corporation the $\underline{A_{VS}}$ day of $\underline{A_{VS}}$, A.D. $\underline{ZO2}$.

By: Authorized Officer

Name: Paul D. VanDuyne

Print or Type

Title: President/CEO